
National Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall, S.D. Calendar of Events: 
 

 

May: 
-Thursday, May 23, StoryWalk series begins in Wall with: “Prairie Animals” by Connor 

Dayton & “Prairie Dogs: Tunnel Diggers” by Lynn George. 

June: 
-Tuesday, June 4, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 
-Thursday, June 6:  

New StoryWalk book up:”Tatanka and the Lakota People: A Creation Story” by 

Donald Montileaux, Wall. 

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Friday, June 7, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community Library. 

-Tuesday, June 11, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Thursday, June 13, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Friday, June 14, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall CommunityLibrary. 

-Tuesday, June 18, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, June 19, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 
and Park Service. 

-Thursday, June 20: 

New StoryWalk book up: “My Little Book of Burrowing Owls” by Hope Irvin 

Marston, Wall. 

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

7:00-7:30pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ the National Grasslands Visitor 

Center in Wall. 

7:30-10pm: Evening programs on: the National Grasslands, Badlands National 

Park, and Minuteman National Historic Site at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Friday, June 21, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community Library. 

-Tuesday, June 25, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, June 26, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 

and Park Service. 
-Thursday, June 27:  

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

7-7:30pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ the National Grasslands Visitor 

Center in Wall. 

7:30-10pm: Evening programs on: the National Grasslands, Badlands National 

Park, and Minuteman National Historic Site at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Friday, June 28, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community Library. 

July: 
-Tuesday, July 2, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, July 3, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 

and Park Service. 
-Thursday, July 4:  

New StoryWalk book up in Wall: “Who Pooped in the Black Hills?” by Gary D. 
Robson. 

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Tuesday, July 9, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, July 10, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 

and Park Service. 
-Thursday, July 11:  

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

7-7:30pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ the National Grasslands Visitor 

Center in Wall. 

7:30-10pm: Evening programs on: the National Grasslands, Badlands National 

Park, and Minuteman National Historic Site at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Friday, July 12, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community Library. 

-Tuesday, July 16, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, July 17, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 

and Park Service. 
-Thursday, July 18: 

 New StoryWalk book up in Wall: “The Hole Story” by Sally Plumb. 

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

7-7:30pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ the National Grasslands Visitor 

Center in Wall. 

July (cont): 
7:30-10pm: Evening programs on: the National Grasslands, Badlands National Park, and 

Minuteman National Historic Site at the National Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

- Friday, July 19, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community Library. 

-Tuesday, July 23, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, July 24, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 

and Park Service. 

-Thursday, July 25:  

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

7-7:30pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ the National Grasslands Visitor 

Center in Wall. 

7:30-10pm: Evening programs on: the National Grasslands, Badlands National 

Park, and Minuteman National Historic Site at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

- Friday, July 26, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community Library. 

-Tuesday, July 30, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, July 31, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 

and Park Service. 

August: 
-Thursday, August 1:  

 New StoryWalk book up in Wall: “The Star People: A Lakota Story” by S.D. 

Nelson. 

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

7-7:30pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ the National Grasslands Visitor 

Center in Wall. 

7:30-10pm: Evening programs on: the National Grasslands, Badlands National 

Park, and Minuteman National Historic Site at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

- Friday, August 2, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community 

Library. 

-Tuesday, August 6, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, August 7, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 

and Park Service. 

-Thursday, August 8:  

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

7-7:30pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ the National Grasslands Visitor 

Center in Wall. 

7:30-10pm: Evening programs on: the National Grasslands, Badlands National 

Park, and Minuteman National Historic Site at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

- Friday, August 9, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community 

Library. 

-Tuesday, August 13, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Wednesday, August 14, 8:15-10pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ Badlands National Park’s 

Cedar Pass Amphitheater, followed up by an evening program by the Forest Service 

and Park Service. 
-Thursday, August 15:  

 New StoryWalk book up in Wall: “If you’re not from the prairie…” by David 

Bouchard. 

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

7-7:30pm: Come see Smokey Bear @ the National Grasslands Visitor 

Center in Wall. 

7:30-10pm: Evening programs on: the National Grasslands, Badlands National 

Park, and Minuteman National Historic Site at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

- Friday, August 16, 9-10am: Smokey the Bear @ Reading Hour, Wall Community 

Library. 

-Tuesday, August 20, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Thursday, August 22, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 

-Tuesday, August 27, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 
-Thursday, August 29: 

 StoryWalk concludes for the year. 

1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National Grasslands 

Visitor Center in Wall. 

September: 
-Tuesday, September 3, 1-2:15pm: Hidden in Plain Sight tour starting at the National 

Grasslands Visitor Center in Wall. 


